
Webinars & Seminars for Members 
The Division of Pensions & Benefits provides seminars and webinars of interest to members at all stages of their careers. Topics include 
solving MBOS Login Issues; Retirement Planning; PERS/TPAF Retirement Estimates; PERS/TPAF Pension Options; Submitting an MBOS 
Retirement Application; and Understanding your Pension Benefits. 

Select a topic from the list below; Select a date; then click the link to open the registration page.  

Space is limited! Register today! 

All Webinars are hosted by GoToMeeting. 

For inclement weather cancellations, call (609) 292-6649. 

Retirement Planning seminars and webinars take a step-by-step approach to the retirement process and explain what happens after 
you submit your application. We explain your benefits, survivor options, group life insurance, loan repayment provisions, and the 
taxability of your pension. There is also a brief discussion of your health benefits coverage in retirement. The classroom session is 
approximately 3 hours in duration. The webinar is 1 ½ - 2 hours in duration. Both sessions include a Q&A period. 

The sessions listed below are for members of the Public Employees’ Retirement System (PERS) and Teachers’ Pension and Annuity Fund 
(TPAF).  

The Division also offers an Online Guide to Retirement.  

Note: Members applying for ordinary disability or accidental disability retirement should schedule an individual appointment for 
disability retirement counseling. 

Classroom Seminars for PERS and TPAF members                                     Seminar Registration  

Date Time Location 

Friday, June 15, 2018 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College – Branchburg 

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 10:30 A.M. Cherry Hill Public Library – Cherry Hill 

Thursday, June 21, 2018 10:00 A.M. Morris County Public Safety Training Academy – Morristown 

Friday, June 22, 2018 10:00 A.M. Mercer County Community College – West Windsor 

Friday, June 22, 2018 10:00 A.M. Meadowlands Environmental Center – Lyndhurst 

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 10:00 A.M. Ocean County Library Toms River Branch – Toms River 

Thursday, June 28, 2018 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy – Freehold 

Friday, June 29, 2018 9:00 A.M. Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex – Trenton 

Friday, July 6, 2018 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy – Freehold 

Monday, July 9, 2018 10:30 A.M. Cherry Hill Public Library - Cherry Hill 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 10:00 A.M.  
Stockton University – Galloway 
 

Friday, July 13, 2018 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College - Branchburg 

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 10:00 A.M. Camden County Community College - Blackwood 

Friday, July 20, 2018 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy – Freehold 

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 11:00 A.M. Greenwich Township Library - Gibbstown 

Thursday, August 2, 2018 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy – Freehold 

Tuesday, August 7, 2018 10:00 A.M. Verona Community Center – Verona 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 10:30 A.M. Cherry Hill Public Library - Cherry Hill 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 10:00 A.M. Rutgers University - New Brunswick Campus 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 10:00 A.M. Monmouth County Fire Academy – Freehold 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 10:00 A.M. Camden County Community College - Blackwood 

Friday, August 17, 2018 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College - Branchburg 

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 10:00 A.M. Morris County Public Safety Training Academy - Morristown 

Friday, August 24, 2018 10:30 A.M. Cherry Hill Public Library - Cherry Hill 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 10:00 A.M. Atlantic County Criminal Court Complex - Mays Landing 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 10:00 A.M. Union County Community College - Elizabeth 

Friday, September 21, 2018 10:00 A.M. Raritan Valley Community College - Branchburg 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 10:00 A.M. Ocean County Library - Toms River 

 

 

http://www.state.nj.us/treasury/pensions/retirement.shtml
https://wwwnet1.state.nj.us/treasury/dpb/PBOSRENROL/SemRegHome.aspx


 

 

 

Online Webinars for PERS and TPAF Members                   Webinar Registration 

Date Time 

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 10:00 A.M. 

Monday, July 2, 2018 10:00 A.M. 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 10:00 A.M. 

Friday, August 3, 2018 9:00 A.M. 

Monday, August 20, 2018 10:00 A.M. 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 9:30 A.M. 

Friday, September 14, 2018 9:30 A.M. 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 9:00 A.M. 

 

https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8361577409228739586

